Spring Term 2024
Tuesday January 16"

Friday, March 3™
Monday, March 11
Monday, May 4"

Summer Term 2024
Monday, May 6

Friday, June 21%
Monday, June 24®
Monday, July 1%
Saturday, July 6
Saturday August 10"

Fall Term 2024
Monday, August 26"

Monday, October 12"
Monday, October 21*
Sunday, November 241

Saturday, November 29
Monday, December 14"

Cornell Law School

Cornell Law School

Master of Science in Legal Studies

2024 Academic Calendar

Spring Term Instruction Begins
Spring Course Block #1 Begins
Spring Self-Paced Courses Begin
Spring Course Block #1 End
Spring Course Block #2 Begins
Spring Course Block #2 Ends
Spring Self-Paced Courses End

Summer Term Instruction Begins
Summer Course Block #1 Begins
Summer Self-Paced Courses Begin
Spring Course Block #1 Ends
Spring Course Block #2 Begins

4™ of July Week Break Begins

4™ of July Week Break Ends
Summer Course Block #2 Ends

Summer Self-Paced Courses End

Fall Term Instruction Begins

Fall Course Block #1 Begins

Fall Self-Paced Courses Begin
Fall Course Block #1 Ends

Fall Course Block #2 Begins
Thanksgiving Week Break Begins
Thanksgiving Week Break Ends
Fall Course Block #2 Ends

Fall Self-Paced Courses End



